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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18785

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024
Home: g9 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: fLp

03

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) CESA Asheville

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

00
001
011
018
021
022
023
027
028
031
004
005
006
066
007
071
078
086

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) CESA Asheville

Name

Charlie Wagoner

Kian Foyle
Owen Carcamo

Dillon Lopez

Goals Misconduct

Cooper Braucher

Charles Pinzon-jacobs

Gideon Shreffler

James Laughter
Deavid Trejo
Tallis Metcalf
Graham Alonso
Conner Pearson
Demetri Becher
Belay Cross

Eli Stotz

Jaime Ortiz
Aslan Greene

Anderson Ford

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




