

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18785

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST2 Field: FLP 03

Time: 1:00 PM Date: Sunday, March 17, 2024

Home: 09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue Away: 09 (15U) CESA Asheville

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 (15U) CSA North/Hville Blue

## 09 (15U) CESA Asheville

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	00	Charlie Wagoner			:	
			:	:	001	Kian Foyle			:	
			:	:	011	Owen Carcamo			:	
			:	:	018	Dillon Lopez		:	:	
			:	:	021	Cooper Braucher			:	
			:	:	022	Charles Pinzon-jacobs			:	
			:	:	023	Gideon Shreffler			:	
			:	:	027	James Laughter			:	
			:	:	028	Deavid Trejo			:	
			:	:	031	Tallis Metcalf			:	
			:	:	004	Graham Alonso			:	
			:	:	005	Conner Pearson			:	
			:	:	006	Demetri Becher			:	
			:	:	066	Belay Cross			:	
			:	:	007	Eli Stotz			:	
			:	:	071	Jaime Ortiz			:	
			:	:	078	Aslan Greene			:	
			:	:	086	Anderson Ford			:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:					:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments